
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 
 
CONTRACTOR:  Donnegan      AMENDMENT #:   1  
   
GRANT # if applicable: __________________________________________AGREEMENT #:    Pending 
 
ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 
 
GRANT NAME: ________________________________________________           DATE: ______ 
 
 
FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:   Capital Projects 
 
ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT:  3C22-2261-58101 
 
ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $25,100.00 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:   $25,100.00 
     
           X  ACTUAL     OR    ________ ESTIMATE 
 
AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $0 
 
       ________ INCREASE OR   _______ DECREASE 
 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $25,100.00. 
 
FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT:   Capital Projects 3C22-2261-58101 
 
DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT:  Amendment #1 with Donnegan to change the service end date  
 
From June 30, 2022 to August 31, 2022, with no change in funding amount.       
 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 
 
 
CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
      (Name)            (Date) 
 
 
      __________________________________________ 
      (Title) 
 
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President                (Date) 
 
 
 
 
 
 


